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III DELFIN SPRINT 2020
SKOPJE, 26.9.2020

Event 3 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
26.9.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

2012 and younger

1. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar2018 48.13 156
2. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 VARDAR 56.44 97
3. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 AQVAPRO 58.50 87
4. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 AQVAPRO 1:11.14 48

YOB 2011

1. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR 46.53 173
2. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 Pk Oktopod 56.52 96
3. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 AQVAPRO 1:10.54 49

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 48.44 153
2. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 49.07 147
3. ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan 10 Pk Oktopod 1:01.14 76
4. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, Sergej 09 Pk Oktopod 1:02.77 70

DSQ TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
DSQ TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
DSQ NACEVSKI, Gorazd 09 PK Mladost

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 39.43 285
2. BOJAN, Tomov 07 Pk Oktopod 40.34 266
3. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 42.80 222
4. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 43.72 209
5. LEON, Jovanovik 07 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 46.65 172
6. MANCEV, Emil 08 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 47.20 166
7. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 47.62 161

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 35.31 396
2. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 35.46 391
3. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 NEPTUN 37.25 338
4. MANOV, Mane 05 CENTAR 37.67 326
5. JORDANOV, David 06 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 39.69 279
6. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 40.28 267
7. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar2018 47.84 159
8. RISKOVSKI, Naum 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50.12 138
9. RAMADANI, Berat 06 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 54.04 110
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III DELFIN SPRINT 2020
SKOPJE, 26.9.2020

Event 3, Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open

1. DERKOSKI, Filip 00 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 32.62 503
2. MALINKOV, Jane 04 NEPTUN 33.63 459
3. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 35.31 396
4. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 35.46 391
5. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 NEPTUN 37.25 338
6. MANOV, Mane 05 CENTAR 37.67 326
7. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 39.43 285
8. JORDANOV, David 06 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 39.69 279
9. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 40.28 267

10. BOJAN, Tomov 07 Pk Oktopod 40.34 266
11. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 42.80 222
12. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 43.72 209
13. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR 46.53 173
14. LEON, Jovanovik 07 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 46.65 172
15. MANCEV, Emil 08 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 47.20 166
16. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 47.62 161
17. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar2018 47.84 159
18. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar2018 48.13 156
19. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 48.44 153
20. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 49.07 147
21. RISKOVSKI, Naum 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50.12 138
22. NESTOROV, MArko 04 VARDAR 50.66 134
23. RAMADANI, Berat 06 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 54.04 110
24. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 VARDAR 56.44 97
25. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 Pk Oktopod 56.52 96
26. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 AQVAPRO 58.50 87
27. ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan 10 Pk Oktopod 1:01.14 76
28. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, Sergej 09 Pk Oktopod 1:02.77 70
29. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 AQVAPRO 1:10.54 49
30. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 AQVAPRO 1:11.14 48

DSQ TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
DSQ TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
DSQ NACEVSKI, Gorazd 09 PK Mladost


